OEM

Brand
FIAT

Reference
7 736 894 1

BP3942 BRAKING ;I

Brake Pads

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Axle Version

Wear Warning Contact
Width [mm]

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
BELACO
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
EUROBRAKE
ICER

LPR

LPR

MGA
MINTEX
NK

R BRAKE
RAICAM
RAICAM
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
WOKING

B. PADS FIAT
Available
8050141337611
59,6

Front

Front

133,9

Reference
35391
BPD2376
0986460015
P 23 198
BP3942
LP3709
55022223107
182427
05P2292
05P2292K
MGA1421
MDB3491
2223107
RB2427
RA-1260.0
RA.1260.1
21940.02
21940.02
55P2292
SPB942
2645101
P18403.02
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